Specifications are subject to change without notice (06.09.2017)	 1
•	AC Solid State Relay
•	Analog switching (phase-angle control) for resistive and
	 slightly inductive load applications
•	4 - 20mA or 0 -10V control input
•	Rated operational current:  25, 50, 75, 100 and 125 AACrms
•	Rated operational voltage: Up to 600 VACrms
•	Variable intensity LED-indication according to input current

•	 IP20 protection degree
•	 Pack size: 20 pieces
Ordering Key
RM terminal adaptor
Touch protected (optional)
   RM635FK     P
FASTON Terminals
•	 Faston tabs
•	 Tab dimensions accord-
ing to DIN 46342 part 1
•	 Pure tin-plated brass
RAM Solid State Relay
Faston terminals
Tab orientation
Input Tab width: 4.8mm
Output Tab width: 6.3mm
Ordering Key
Screw mounted
Faston terminals RM1E48V25  F 4
RS, RM Solid State Relay
Tab orientation
** 48: 4.8mm faston for input
    63: 6.3mm faston for output
Faston terminals
in packs of 20       RM48      F4
0: Flat (0º)
4: Angled (45º)
*
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Relay Sockets & Fixings category: